1
Part1 Spring Cable Reel
Definition of Our Type
●Sheave Guide Chart ●Bracket Chart
●
●KCRS1、KCRS11
Quantity of Poles
Quantity of Springs

8.  Capacity of Electrical Load  kw
 Or amperes at________ V  A
9.  What is the duty cycle of full load?  %
10.  How many poles of slip ring required?  pcs
11.  How many movements per hour?  times
12.  What's the operating hours per day?  hrs
13.  Maximum travel speed?  m/min
14.  0 to full acceleration or accelerate rate  sec.
   m/sec
Other Data:
7
● Specification
Type Choice Reference (Horizontally Furl)●
● Type Choice Reference (Vertically Furl)
D d A C E L
KCRM-T20H-0514 20 490 285 170 150 40 720
KCRM-T20H-0714 20 650 285 170 150 40 720
KCRM-T20H-0914 20 900 285 170 150 40 720
KCRM-T20H-1314∼1338 4 1300 655 100 150 60 790
KCRM-T20H-1814∼1838 4 1800 655 100 150 60 790
50m 60m 70m 80m 90m 100m 110m
14mm2

Remark
Current
Collect
Box
Current
Collect
Box
Control
Box
9
●
●
●
T20.1 T40 Motor Cable Reel
D d A C E L
KCRM-T20.1H-1522∼1538 4 1500 655 100 225 87 755
KCRM-T20.1H-1822∼1838 4 1800 655 100 225 87 755
KCRM-T40H-1822∼1899 4 1800 850 100 208 100 820
KCRM-T40H-2022∼2099 4 2000 850 100 208 100 820
50m∼70m 80m~90m 100m 110m 120m∼140m 150m∼160m
22mm2
×3C — —
38mm2

Collect
Box
Current
Collect Box
11
NR S P G±1 K±1 M T d1
— 284 376 80 465 120 510 12
— 284 376 80 465 120
14
— — 770 200 200 240
510 12 14
274 21 18
●
M10、M15 Motor Cable Reel
D d A C E ＊L
KCRM-M10S-0505∼0814 15 490 285 170 185 10 770
KCRM-M10S-0705∼0514 15 650 285 170 185 10 770
KCRM-M15S-0905∼0914 20 900 285 170 150 40 720
※
Application: Cable Dim 5.5mm2~14mm2, Horizontally Furl Length 50M~100M.
For Low Noise And Thin Cable With Many Poles.